

WP.No.27473 of 2025

Sl. No	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
	12.09.2025	<u>NTR,J</u> At request, List on 15.09.2025. B/o chs	

Sl. No .	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE